IRIG Time Code
Generator
Fiber Cable
IRIG in
XA-1900
IRIG out
RA-1900
IRIG Time Code

 RA-1900 series: 181,000 hours
 XA-1903 series:  74,000 hours
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Fibers
XA-1900-1 Transmitter, 850 nm, Multimode, Box, ST       1
XA-1900-C1S Transmitter, 850 nm, Multimode, Card, ST       1
XA-1900-3 Transmitter, 1310 nm, Multimode, Box, ST       1
XA-1900-C3S Transmitter, 1310 nm, Multimode, Card, ST       1
XA-1900-7-ST Transmitter, 1310 nm, Single Mode, Box, ST       1
XA-1900-C7S Transmitter, 1310 nm, Single Mode, Card, ST       1
RA-1900-1 Receiver, 850 nm, Multimode, Box, ST       1
RA-1900-C1S Receiver, 850 nm, Multimode, Card, ST       1
RA-1900-3 Receiver, 1310 nm, Multimode, Box, ST       1
RA-1900-C3S Receiver, 1310 nm, Multimode, Card, ST       1
RA-1900-7-ST Receiver, 1310 nm, Single Mode, Box, ST       1
RA-1900-C7S Receiver, 1310 nm, Single Mode, Card, ST       1
XA-1903-1 Transmitter, 850 nm, Multimode, ST      10
XA-1903-3 Transmitter, 1310 nm, Multimode, ST       10
XP-1000A 115 volts AC, 50/60 Hz plug-in adaptor
XP-1001 230 volts AC, 50/60 Hz plug-in adaptor
Please note that the card versions of these products are compatible with the model 6000A card cage used
with most FiberLink products and use 1 slot. Box versions require the XP-1000A power supply. Box versions
can be adapted for use with the discontinued MCR-1000 rack by ordering the AP-1000 adapter plate. XA/
RA-1900-7 are available with FCPC optical connectors at no additional cost. The XA-1903 is provided in a 19”
rackmountable enclosure.
UPDATED 11/01/2016
All specifications subject to change without notice. ©2016
CS206-1900_C